
Guildford WRS WA25 Indoor Open 2025
Guildford Archery Club (G25_WA25)
Guildford, Surrey, UK, 01-19-2025
Judges: Potts Graham, Barkway Erin, Hastings Ben, Piper-King Helen
Director of Shooting: Harris Tony
Organizing Committee: Fitzgerald Richard

Session A (Session 1)
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3036363 BARNBROOK Jonathan 421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN M R M

B 1952717 MOLLOY Kevin 259 GUILDFORD AC M R M

C 3032262 JOHNSON Pascal 299 BOWMEN OF HARROW M R M

D 3012370 SWANEPOEL Keith 515 BOWMEN OF WARFIELD M R M

2 A 3029078 ELLIOTT Joseph 421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN M R M

B 1015513 SHARPE Matthew 259 GUILDFORD AC M R M

B 3065233 PAWLICKI Rafal 299 BOWMEN OF HARROW R W

C 3036797 JOHNSON Kathy 299 BOWMEN OF HARROW W R W

D 2081516 KELLY John 515 BOWMEN OF WARFIELD M R M

3 A 3472401 KITE Savannah 421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN W R W

B
C 2034350 BUCKNER Richard 413 OVERTON BLACK ARROWS M R M

D 3054431 DROPIK Fran 515 BOWMEN OF WARFIELD M R M

4 A 3048194 HIRD Megan 421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN W R W

B 3001874 LINFIELD Holly 259 GUILDFORD AC W R W

C 3064623 MALPAS-BARB Ayesha 299 BOWMEN OF HARROW W R W

D 3008089 GODFREY Peter 292 LALEHAM AC M R M

5 A 2084698 TAYLOR Colin 229 CHICHESTER BOWMEN M R M

B 3055746 BAKER Paul 2272 SEVENOAKS ARCHERY CLUB M R M

C 3031726 WILSDON David 2113 BRIGHTON BOWMEN M R M

D 911475 MILLER Adam 292 LALEHAM AC M R M

6 A 3066037 BRENT Malcolm 229 CHICHESTER BOWMEN M R M

B 2096079 CLAMPIN Ian 464 WEST ESSEX BOWMEN M R M

C 3031727 BRANDT William 2113 BRIGHTON BOWMEN M R M

D 3048598 RADOMSKA Sylwia 299 BOWMEN OF HARROW W R W

7 A 2045033 JONES Chris 212 NEWHAVEN ARCHERY CLUB M R M

B 3046988 BURLING Lorna 214 WORTHING AC W R W

C 3058554 RADOMSKA Natalia 299 BOWMEN OF HARROW U18W R U18W

D 3055379 WALKER Lilly 292 LALEHAM AC U18W R U18W

8 A 1055092 MURRAY Eric 298 BRENT VALLEY ARCHERS M L M

B 2027313 ROBSON Steve 526 BOWMEN OF BURLEIGH M L M

C 3024427 MURRAY Rick 292 LALEHAM AC M L M

D 3016491 BEWLEY Douglas 1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY M L M

9 A 1037384 ESTEBAN Sandrine 298 BRENT VALLEY ARCHERS W L W

B 3045049 DAVIS Chloe 292 LALEHAM AC U18W R U18W

C 3070401 POCKETT Edward 413 OVERTON BLACK ARROWS M B M

D 3047426 GILBEY Eva 264 ATKINS ARCHERS U18W R U18W

10 A 3041795 CHRISTIAN Noah 292 LALEHAM AC U18M B U18M

B 3059788 HOBBS Sue 263 CHESSINGTON BOWMEN W B W

C 3052413 MORROW Tyrone 1941 SOUTHFIELDS ARCHERY CLUB M B M

D 3059136 COLEGATE Bronwen 259 GUILDFORD AC W B W

11 A 3007173 SAWERS Claire 215 ADUR VALLEY ARCHERS W B W

B 3048415 WAUGH Laurie 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB W B W

C 3074301 SHELLY Teresa 590 HARDY COUNTRY BOWMEN W B W

D 3077486 LEWIS Heidi 1557 CANFORD MAGNA BOWMEN U18W B U18W

12 A 2110590 SHORE Phil 292 LALEHAM AC M B M

B 2112422 REHMAN Imran 497 WHITELEAF BOWMEN M B M

C 3040944 WILLIAMS Dave 375 ELSWOOD BOWMEN M B M

D 3064624 MALPAS-BARB Joseph 299 BOWMEN OF HARROW M B M

13 A 2126196 SHORE Mark 292 LALEHAM AC M B M

B 3009785 LATIF Rukhsana 497 WHITELEAF BOWMEN W B W

C 3042820 PARKE Cliff 375 ELSWOOD BOWMEN M B M

D 3046675 ATHANASIOU Martin 299 BOWMEN OF HARROW M B M

14 A 3076237 STEWART Jordan 292 LALEHAM AC M B M

B 3072071 WINGATE Andrew 229 CHICHESTER BOWMEN M B M

C 3021929 WALLACE Nicola 375 ELSWOOD BOWMEN W B W

D 3075423 COCKLE Ray 263 CHESSINGTON BOWMEN M R M
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Session A (Session 1) Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

15 A 3045050 DAVIS Paul 292 LALEHAM AC M B M

B
C 3011619 BROWN Chris 348 BOWMEN OF DARENTEFORD M B M

D 3065488 BARNETT Mike 214 WORTHING AC M B M

16 A 2130737 BOOTH Nadine 292 LALEHAM AC W B W

B 2021954 CARR Paul 255 THE NONSUCH BOWMEN M B M

C 2064441 FRIEND Barry 321 LULLINGSTONE BOWMEN M B M

D 3003563 LEEMING Matt 1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY M B M

17 A 2105888 MITCHELL Hannah 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB W R W

B 3044123 CHRISTIAN Luke 292 LALEHAM AC U18M C U18M

C 3003562 LEEMING Sarah 1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY W R W

D 1047734 THOMAS-PRAUSE Gareth 210 THE HIGH WEALD AC M C M

18 A 2043752 CARROLL Marc 99999 CROCKENHILL ARCHERS M C M

B 3041796 CHRISTIAN Marc 292 LALEHAM AC M C M

C 99999 THOMAS Andrea 1941 SOUTHFIELDS ARCHERY CLUB W C W

D 3016776 GODFREY Sophie 259 GUILDFORD AC U18W C U18W

Session B (Session 2)
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3055927 ALIMOHAMED Mehboobali 299 BOWMEN OF HARROW M R M

B 3070302 TURNER Graham 2113 BRIGHTON BOWMEN M R M

C 3070876 CROSS Andy 253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN M B M

D 2084698A TAYLOR Colin 229 CHICHESTER BOWMEN M EX R M

2 A 2132045 SUCIU Lucian 299 BOWMEN OF HARROW M R M

B 3031726A WILSDON David 2113 BRIGHTON BOWMEN M EX R M

C 2136993 POWELL Tess 253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN W R W

D 3066037A BRENT Malcolm 229 CHICHESTER BOWMEN M EX R M

3 A 2058367 HUNTER Nick 299 BOWMEN OF HARROW M R M

B 3031727A BRANDT William 2113 BRIGHTON BOWMEN M EX R M

C 3029007 GODDEN Ruth 253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN W R W

D 3071701 WAIN Andrew 1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY M R M

4 A 3034640 TANG Kit 299 BOWMEN OF HARROW M R M

B 3003556 CUMMING Martin 2286 CUCKFIELD ARCHERS M R M

C
D 2035579 CROSS Keith 1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY M R M

5 A
B 3043648 DUAH Kwasi 214 WORTHING AC M R M

C 3043972 KNIVETT Sam 253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN W R W

D 2059699 PARKER Richard 312 CRYSTAL PALACE BOWMEN M R M

6 A 3018917 VADHER Jennika 299 BOWMEN OF HARROW W R W

B 2129441 MOUNT Nick 603 CHIPPENHAM ARCHERS M R M

C 3070875 WORLEY Nicola 253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN W R W

D 2045033A JONES Chris 212 NEWHAVEN ARCHERY CLUB M EX R M

7 A 3048598A RADOMSKA Sylwia 299 BOWMEN OF HARROW W EX R W

B 2116135 HORNE Allan 1210 NOAK HILL ARCHERS M R M

C 3057383 WALES Tina 253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN W R W

D 982748 BUGBEE Ian 483 BRAINTREE BOWMEN M R M

8 A 3055753 GHANAGAM Chakradhar 2272 SEVENOAKS ARCHERY CLUB M R M

B 2027134 HALL Conor 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS M R M

C 3011170 COLLINS Paul 2454 COVENTRY UNI M R M

D 3052171 TAYLOR Russell 255 THE NONSUCH BOWMEN M R M

9 A 3000743 MILLS Julie 1937 HILLINGDON ARCHERY CLUB W R W

B 3040468 FROST Rebekah 524 CROWTHORNE ARCHERS W R W

C 3046666 NAKSUKPAIBOON Piangfan 731 MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB W R W

D 2105888A MITCHELL Hannah 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB W EX R W
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10 A 2022562 PIPER Eleanor 780 BOWBROOK ARCHERS W R W

B 3074301A SHELLY Teresa 590 HARDY COUNTRY BOWMEN W EX B W

C 3059205 CHAN Charlotte Suet-Ching 2595 WALLINGFORD CASTLE ARCHERS U18W R U18W

D 2096074 CLAMPIN Ella 464 WEST ESSEX BOWMEN W R W

11 A 2064441a FRIEND Barry 321 LULLINGSTONE BOWMEN M EX B M

B 3002027 WHEATLEY Graham 420 FORT PURBROOK COMPANY OF BOWME M L M

C
D 2123648 DUNCAN Rebecca 1210 NOAK HILL ARCHERS W L W

12 A 2095719 BAYLEY Susan 246 WOKING ARCHERY CLUB W B W

B 2130737A BOOTH Nadine 292 LALEHAM AC W EX B W

C 3051934 BRYDON Daisy 1941 SOUTHFIELDS ARCHERY CLUB W B W

D 2035132 HOTCHKISS Pat 421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN W B W

13 A 3072665 BARBER Ainsleigh 299 BOWMEN OF HARROW W B W

B 3007291 JOGIREDDY Kalhan 1582 SOUTH BUCKS ARCHERS M B M

C 2112422A REHMAN Imran 497 WHITELEAF BOWMEN M EX B M

D 3052172 TAYLOR Matthew 255 THE NONSUCH BOWMEN M B M

14 A 3071555 SHEFFER Robert 1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY M B M

B 3065488A BARNETT Mike 214 WORTHING AC M EX B M

C 3009785A LATIF Rukhsana 497 WHITELEAF BOWMEN W EX B W

D 3070401a POCKETT Edward 413 OVERTON BLACK ARROWS M EX B M

15 A
B 2021954A CARR Paul 255 THE NONSUCH BOWMEN M EX B M

C 3058900 PAGE Jim 259 GUILDFORD AC M B M

D 2027976 GEDALOVITCH Tony 1210 NOAK HILL ARCHERS M B M

16 A 3046675A ATHANASIOU Martin 299 BOWMEN OF HARROW M EX B M

B 3071178 FRENCH Harry 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB M B M

C 3059437 PIGOTT Keith 1210 NOAK HILL ARCHERS M B M

D 3059136A COLEGATE Bronwen 259 GUILDFORD AC W EX B W

17 A
B 2134212 SIMPSON Colin 515 BOWMEN OF WARFIELD M C M

C 3064501 PERS Armand 309 LONDON ARCHERS M C M

D 3058862 ALLEN Ben 1493 MERIDIAN ARCHERY M C M

18 A 2125059 MENDES Mario 1210 NOAK HILL ARCHERS M C M

B 1047734A THOMAS-PRAUSE Gareth 210 THE HIGH WEALD AC M EX C M

C 3039201 GWARDIAK Bogdan 263 CHESSINGTON BOWMEN M C M

D 2125472 RATCLIFFE Andy 259 GUILDFORD AC M C M

Session C (Session 3)
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3057381 LOWE Martin 253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN M R M

B 2059699A PARKER Richard 312 CRYSTAL PALACE BOWMEN M EX R M

C 3080085 VELAYUDHAN Rakesh 375 ELSWOOD BOWMEN M R M

D 3048451 BUONO Antonio 1941 SOUTHFIELDS ARCHERY CLUB M R M

2 A 2135104 LEWER Tony 253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN M R M

B 2131995 BROWN Lewis 312 CRYSTAL PALACE BOWMEN M R M

C 3065408 TINSON Matthew 375 ELSWOOD BOWMEN M R M

D

3 A 2120151 RAMSDALE Matt 253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN M R M

B 3069976 DYBOLL Anthony 410 CODY BOWMEN M R M

C 3065404 HAO Liuxin 375 ELSWOOD BOWMEN W R W

D 3059941 RAILEANU Angela 1941 SOUTHFIELDS ARCHERY CLUB W R W

4 A 2100721 HOLDSWORTH Sarah 253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN W R W

B 3063134 MILLER Barry 410 CODY BOWMEN M R M

C 3080086 TINSON Joshua 375 ELSWOOD BOWMEN U18M R U18M

D 3047705 PROKOP Kate 1941 SOUTHFIELDS ARCHERY CLUB W R W
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Session C (Session 3) Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

5 A 989724 BROWN Matt 414 OLD BASING ARCHERS M R M

B 3054233 DAVIS Richard 427 ANDOVER ARCHERS M R M

C 3038082 SAKALAUSKAS Mindaugas 472 OAKFIELD ARCHERS M R M

D 3072789 PAGE Michael 1186 TEAM SURREY ARCHERY (UNIVERSIT M R M

6 A 2093234 TONKIN Tony 414 OLD BASING ARCHERS M R M

B 3042872 BATTMAN Kelly 427 ANDOVER ARCHERS W R W

C 3061953 MASTER Zainab 472 OAKFIELD ARCHERS W R W

D 3072785 HAMP Fin 1186 TEAM SURREY ARCHERY (UNIVERSIT W R W

7 A 3026255 LUVSANTSEREN Erdenechimeg 252 ROYAL RICHMOND AC W R W

B 3072701 POINTER Jamie 2595 WALLINGFORD CASTLE ARCHERS M R M

C 3000576 ATKINS James 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB M R M

D 1046804 JERAM Sam 421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN M R M

8 A 2060965 HARRISON Kyla-Mae 252 ROYAL RICHMOND AC W R W

B 3070302A TURNER Graham 2113 BRIGHTON BOWMEN M EX R M

C 2116135A HORNE Allan 1210 NOAK HILL ARCHERS M EX R M

D 3017495 BURCHELL Lee 611 BRACKEN COMPANY OF ARCHERS M R M

9 A 982748A BUGBEE Ian 483 BRAINTREE BOWMEN M EX R M

B 3043648A DUAH Kwasi 214 WORTHING AC M EX R M

C 3046360 MOHAN Ajay 299 BOWMEN OF HARROW M R M

D 3005451 LAMBIE Kevin 210 THE HIGH WEALD AC M R M

10 A 3071868 ANNIS Dominic 1293 ARUNDOWN AC M R M

B 1044613 GREEN Ben 225 DITCHLING ARCHERY CLUB M R M

C 930433 WEBB Matthew 458 MAYFLOWER ARCHERS M R M

D 1007272 WOO David 369 HOWARD BOWMEN AC M R M

11 A 2129441A MOUNT Nick 603 CHIPPENHAM ARCHERS M EX R M

B 2050349 VOS Jamie 2272 SEVENOAKS ARCHERY CLUB M R M

C 3003556A CUMMING Martin 2286 CUCKFIELD ARCHERS M EX R M

D 3052171A TAYLOR Russell 255 THE NONSUCH BOWMEN M EX R M

12 A 1056085 TUDOR Laura 515 BOWMEN OF WARFIELD W R W

B 3083795 MILLER Freya 410 CODY BOWMEN U18W R U18W

C 3040468A FROST Rebekah 524 CROWTHORNE ARCHERS W EX R W

D 3039627 SMITH Penelope 1941 SOUTHFIELDS ARCHERY CLUB W B W

13 A
B 3002027A WHEATLEY Graham 420 FORT PURBROOK COMPANY OF BOWME M EX L M

C 3069304 BURNS Dave 482 COLCHESTER & DISTRICT AC M L M

D 3007291a JOGIREDDY Kalhan 1582 SOUTH BUCKS ARCHERS M EX B M

14 A
B 3073573 MORGAN Steve 2595 WALLINGFORD CASTLE ARCHERS M B M

C 2123648A DUNCAN Rebecca 1210 NOAK HILL ARCHERS W EX L W

D 3077486A LEWIS Heidi 1557 CANFORD MAGNA BOWMEN U18W EX B U18W

15 A 2080324 SIMS Daniel 348 BOWMEN OF DARENTEFORD M B M

B 3052172A TAYLOR Matthew 255 THE NONSUCH BOWMEN M EX B M

C 2114022 VENEDIKTOU Leon 515 BOWMEN OF WARFIELD M B M

D 3072903 ANNIS Piyanut 1293 ARUNDOWN AC W B W

16 A 3071178A FRENCH Harry 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB M EX B M

B 2027976A GEDALOVITCH Tony 1210 NOAK HILL ARCHERS M EX B M

C 3048415A WAUGH Laurie 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB W EX B W

D 3059437A PIGOTT Keith 1210 NOAK HILL ARCHERS M EX B M

17 A 2087572 CLARK Barry 375 ELSWOOD BOWMEN M B M

B 2134212A SIMPSON Colin 515 BOWMEN OF WARFIELD M EX C M

C 3050754 HEVER Gerry 253 REIGATE PRIORY BOWMEN M B M

D 2103580 MINTER David 421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN M C M

18 A 2127861 WATMORE Paul 1339 RIVERNOOK BOWMEN M C M

B
C 3064501A PERS Armand 309 LONDON ARCHERS M EX C M

D 2125059A MENDES Mario 1210 NOAK HILL ARCHERS M EX C M
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Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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